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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 28815

Lon Depth ml  orid

2018/01/27 06:48:11.689 45.676 26.470 100.0 3.08 29077

Date Time Lat
Sta Chan PGV

1 NEHR HHE -0. 0009
NEHR HHZ -0. 0005
NEHR HHN -0. 0010
NEHR HNZ
NEHR HNE
NEHR HNN

2 TESR HHE 0. 0003
TESR HHZ -0. 0002
TESR HHN 0. 0003
TESR HNZ
TESR HNE
TESR HNN

3 PLOR6 HHE 0. 0007
PLOR6 HHZ 0. 0003
PLOR6 HHN 0. 0006

4 VO R HHE -0. 0001
VO R HHZ 0. 0002
VA R HHN 0. 0001
VO R HNZ
VA R HNE
VO R HNN

5 PLORY HHE -0. 0013
PLOR7 HHZ -0. 0003
PLORY HHN -0. 0009

6 PLORL HHE -0. 0007
PLOR1 HHZ 0. 0002
PLORL HHN 0. 0007

7 NEGRR HHE - 0. 0007
NEGRR HHZ 0. 0004
NEGRR HHN 0. 0007
NEGRR HNZ
NEGRR HNE
NEGRR HNN

8 DOPR HHE 0. 0004
DOPR HHZ 0. 0004
DOPR HHN -0. 0004
DOPR HNZ
DOPR HNE
DOPR HNN

9 TURR HHE - 0. 0007
TURR HHZ 0. 0002
TURR HHN -0. 0006

10 PLOR3 HHE 0. 0010
PLOR3 HHZ -0. 0002
PLOR3 HHN 0. 0008

11 PLOR HHE - 0. 0005
PLOR HHZ 0. 0002
PLOR HHN 0. 0007

PGA PSA03 PSA10 PSA30

-0. 0024
-0. 0034
0. 0042

-0. 0084
-0. 0078
0. 0068

0. 0064
0. 0033
-0. 0041

-0. 0088
-0. 0112
- 0. 0090

-0.0158
0. 0170
-0. 0167
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12

13

14

15

16

17

*

PLCR
PLCR
PLCR
PLOR2
PLOR2
PLOR2
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
PLOR5
PLORS
PLORS
MR
MR
M.R
M.R
MR
MR
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

Associated stations: 17
Excluded stations:

HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

. 0009
. 0002
. 0006
. 0004
. 0007
. 0005

. 0009
. 0008
. 0013

. 0008
. 0003
. 0007
. 0002
. 0003
. 0003

. 0008
. 0002
. 0007

0. 0080
0. 0109
0. 0140

-0. 0267
-0.0179
-0.0176

0. 1862
- 0. 0541
-0. 1135

-0. 0113
0. 0049
0. 0049

0. 0077
-0. 0255
-0.0180

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

PLOR7 _HHE
OZUR_HNZ
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0. 0013
0. 1862



